RESTAURANT

LUNCH MENU

Tuesday to Friday 11:30 am - 3:00 pm
(warm kitchen until 2:00 pm)



501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

LUNCH MENU

Grilled calamari (¢efk)
with rice and mixed salad

Kiritharaki (vegetarian) (@
Rice noodles with tomato sauce and cheese gratin

Mousaka (¢€2)
Casserole with eggplants, potatoes, minced meat,
gratinated with béchamel sauce and mixed salad

Fish salad (b.c.defk)

Grilled fish fillet dressed on various leaf salads with
house dressing

Kotopoulo salad (©&fk)
Chicken fillet on various leaf salads with
homemade dressing

Grilled sea bream fillet (¢d.ek)
with rice and mixed salad

Paros-Plate (@cefk)
Gyros, baby calamari, rice, tzatziki and mixed salad

Suzukakia (cek)
2 meat cakes with rice and mixed salad

Bifteki - rolls with feta cheese (¢ek)

Minced meat steak stuffed with cheese, served with
rice and mixed salad

Gyros (eek)

with rice, tzatziki and mixed salad

Gyros Fournu (&k)

with Metaxa sauce, cheese gratin, french fries and
mixed salad

Souvlaki (&l
with rice, tzatziki and mixed salad

Athen-Plate (¢ek)

Gyros, souvlaki, meat cakes with rice, tzatziki and
mixed salad

Lamb chops (3 pieces) (¢ek)

with rice, tzatziki and mixed salad

Calf's liver

grilled with roasted onions, rice, tzatziki and mixed
salad

Souvlaki stuffed (¢l

Pork skewer stuffed with sheep's cheese, served with
rice and mixed salad

Allergen Notes

(a) gluten-containing cereals, (b) crustaceans, (c) egg, (d) fish, (e) milk,
(f) molluscs, (g) celery, (h) soy, (i) parsley, (k) mustard, (m) sesame,

(n) nuts, (o) lupins (peas), (p) sulphur dioxide/sulphite

Indications of additives
(1) with colorant, (2) contains caffeine, (3) contains quinine

S A

12,90 €

9,70 €

12,00 €

13,30 €

12,90 €

12,90 €

14,00 €

10,70 €

12,50 €

11,70 €

14,50 €

10,10 €

14,70 €

14,90 €

13,70 €

13,90 €



	Folie 1
	Folie 2

