# RESTAURANT



## LUNCH MENU

Tuesday to Friday 11:30 am - 3:00 pm (warm kitchen until 2:00 pm)

### **LUNCH MENU**

501	Grilled calamari (c,e,f,k) with rice and mixed salad	12,90 €
502	Kiritharaki (vegetarian) (a) Rice noodles with tomato sauce and cheese gratin	9,70€
503	Mousaka (c,e,a) Casserole with eggplants, potatoes, minced meat, gratinated with béchamel sauce and mixed salad	12,00€
504	Fish salad <sup>(b,c,d,e,f,k)</sup> Grilled fish fillet dressed on various leaf salads with house dressing	13,30 €
505	Kotopoulo salad (c,e,f,k) Chicken fillet on various leaf salads with homemade dressing	12,90 €
506	Grilled sea bream fillet (c,d,e,k) with rice and mixed salad	12,90€
507	Paros-Plate (a,c,e,f,k) Gyros, baby calamari, rice, tzatziki and mixed salad	14,00€
508	Suzukakia (c,e,k) 2 meat cakes with rice and mixed salad	10,70 €
509	Bifteki - rolls with feta cheese (c,e,k) Minced meat steak stuffed with cheese, served with rice and mixed salad	12,50 €
510	Gyros (c,e,k) with rice, tzatziki and mixed salad	11,70 €
511	Gyros Fournu (e,k) with Metaxa sauce, cheese gratin, french fries and mixed salad	14,50 €
512	Souvlaki (e,k) with rice, tzatziki and mixed salad	10,10 €
513	Athen-Plate (c,e,k) Gyros, souvlaki, meat cakes with rice, tzatziki and mixed salad	14,70 €
514	Lamb chops (3 pieces) (c,e,k) with rice, tzatziki and mixed salad	14,90€
515	Calf's liver grilled with roasted onions, rice, tzatziki and mixed salad	13,70 €
516	Souvlaki stuffed (c,e,k) Pork skewer stuffed with sheep's cheese, served with rice and mixed salad	13,90€

### Allergen Notes

(a) gluten-containing cereals, (b) crustaceans, (c) egg, (d) fish, (e) milk, (f) molluscs, (g) celery, (h) soy, (i) parsley, (k) mustard, (m) sesame, (n) nuts, (o) lupins (peas), (p) sulphur dioxide/sulphite

### Indications of additives

(1) with colorant, (2) contains caffeine, (3) contains quinine

